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about 
us

Bfooding Bio: Leading the Way in Sustainable Food Packaging

The Bfooding.bio range of biodegradable tableware and takeaway packaging was developed to align with 
Europe's stringent packaging and waste disposal regulations. Designed for sustainability and high 
performance, Bfooding products provide food service businesses with eco-friendly alternatives that meet 
the demands of an evolving global market.  

A Leader in Compostable Food Packaging

Today, Bfooding stands as one of the largest stockists of 100% compostable food service products in 
Southeast Asia, offering a wide range of solutions that cater to the needs of environmentally conscious 
businesses. From biodegradable tableware to plant-based takeaway containers, Bfooding ensures that 
each product is made with sustainability at its core.

Our Commitment to the Circular Economy

Bfooding is proudly owned by Sphere Group (France), a leader in sustainable packaging solutions. The 
brand is committed to reducing environmental impact through:  
 
Minimizing Virgin Fossil Plastic Use – Replacing conventional plastics with recycled materials derived 
from the circular economy.  
     
Developing Bio-Compostable Materials – Innovating with materials that decompose naturally, reducing 
long-term waste.  
 
Utilizing Bio-Sourced, Recyclable Raw Materials – Ensuring all materials are sourced responsibly and 
designed for reuse or composting.

Through these initiatives, Bfooding is actively shaping the future of sustainable food packaging, helping 
businesses and consumers transition toward a greener planet.  

Learn more about Sphere Group’s commitment to a circular economy by visiting(www.sphere.eu).
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EatWare 
Bamboo Fiber

FSC
Bamboo Paper

&

Sustainable, Renewable, and Versatile Materials

Bamboo Fiber and FSC Bamboo Paper are cutting-edge materials revolutionizing the foodservice and packaging 
industries. Made from fast-growing bamboo, these materials are 100% biodegradable, renewable, and certified 
by the Forest Stewardship Council (FSC). They offer an eco-friendly alternative to traditional paper and 
plastic-based products, delivering exceptional performance while protecting the planet.

Recognized for their versatility, Bamboo Fiber and FSC Bamboo Paper can be molded into various shapes and 
sizes, making them ideal for food packaging, trays, and more. With their natural strength and environmental 
benefits, these materials align with the global push toward sustainable solutions.

Key Benefits

Renewable Resources
Bamboo grows 30x faster 
than trees and does not 
require replanting after 
harvest, making it a highly 
renewable material.

Durable and Versatile
Naturally strong and 
lightweight, bamboo fiber 
and paper are perfect for 
foodservice products such 
as trays, bowls, and 
containers.

Certified Sustainability
FSC certification guarantees 
that bamboo paper products 
are responsibly sourced, 
ensuring sustainable forest 
management.

Why Choose Bamboo Fiber and FSC Bamboo Paper?

Bamboo products are naturally water- and grease-resistant, making them ideal for food packaging without the 
need for harmful chemical treatments like PFAS. These materials decompose naturally in composting environ-
ments, contributing to a circular economy. By choosing bamboo-based solutions, businesses can reduce their 
environmental footprint and offer sustainable alternatives to consumers.
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Introducing

Home 
Compostable
Home compostable materials are specifically designed to break down naturally in a home composting 
environment. These materials decompose into organic matter under standard home composting conditions, 
such as in a backyard compost bin, typically within 6-12 months. To qualify as home compostable, these 
products must adhere to certain certifications like TUV Austria or AS 5810, ensuring they meet strict 
environmental standards.

Home compostable solutions are especially valuable in food packaging, utensils, and other disposable 
items, aligning with growing consumer demand for sustainable products. By choosing home compostable 
materials, individuals and businesses contribute to a circular economy, where resources are reused and 
waste is minimized, promoting a healthier planet for future generations.

Key Benefits

Encourages sustainable 
waste management 
Transforms waste into 
nutrient-rich compost for 
plants and gardens.

Eco-Friendly Alternative
A sustainable substitute for 
traditional plastics, leaving 
no harmful residues.

Reduces landfill waste
Home compostable products 
help minimize methane 
emissions by reducing waste 
sent to landfills.
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What is 

AC Coating
A Sustainable Barrier for Grease and Oil Resistance

AC Coating is a revolutionary plant-based alternative developed to provide 
excellent grease and oil resistance for fiber-based foodservice products.

With its biodegradable and compostable properties, AC Coating offers a sustainable solution without relying 
on harmful chemicals like PFAS. This innovative technology ensures high performance while aligning with 
environmental and regulatory standards.

AC Coating has been widely adopted across various food packaging products, delivering effective results in 
temperature-intensive environments. Certified for compostability, it is an eco-friendly barrier that does not 
compromise on quality or sustainability.

Key Benefits

Sustainable Ingredients
Made from renewable 
plant-based materials with 
no added PFAS or harmful 
chemicals.

High Performance
Provides superior oil and 
grease resistance, even at 
temperatures up to 200°F / 
95℃.

Compostable
Fully meets international 
compostability standards, 
leaving no harmful residues.

Why Choose AC Coating?

PFAS chemicals, commonly used for oil resistance in molded fiber products, are being increasingly banned worldwide 
due to their harmful environmental and health impacts. AC Coating addresses these bans by offering a safe and 
sustainable solution. It is designed for modern foodservice packaging needs, ensuring products remain grease-resist-
ant, compostable, and compliant with upcoming regulations.

For more details, reach out to your sales or account manager. Together, let’s drive sustainability forward with AC Coating.
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Event & Catering

Item Code:
BF-VSQ-01
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
65 x 65 x 12

Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 40 pkts       

Bagasse
Small Square Dish 

Item Code:
BF-VSP-03
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
101 x 50.6 x 4.5/27
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 40 pkts   

Bagasse
Small Spoon Dish

Item Code:
BF-VSE-02
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
80 x 48 x 11.5/27

Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 40 pkts       

Bagasse
Small Oval Dish 

Item Code:
BF-VLE-04
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
90 x 59.7 x 12 
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 40 pkts   

Bagasse
Small Leaf Dish

Item Code:
BF-VPA-05
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
92 x 75.5 x 20.5
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 40 pkts   

Bagasse
Deep Pan Dish

Item Code:
BF-VMO-06
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
111 x 52 x 30
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 40 pkts   

Bagasse
Small Lemon Dish
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Item Code:
BF-WDCT00030
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
85
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 200 pkts   

85mm Natural 
Wood Pine Cone

Item Code:
BF-WDCT00029
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
190 x 95
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 40 pkts   

7" Natural Wood 
Pine Boat

Item Code:
BF-WDCT00028
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
135 x 80
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 40 pkts   

5" Natural Wood 
Pine Boat

Item Code:
BF-WDCT00031
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
125
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 120 pkts   

125mm Natural 
Wood Pine Cone

Item Code:
KPFT
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
Top : 217 x 173
Bottom : 138 x 88
Height: 50
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
125 pcs x 6 pkts   

FSC/AC Paper 
Food Tray

PFAS 
FREE
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Item Code:
C71-0380-A
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
135 x 135 x 20
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 40 pkts   

135MM Bamboo
Square Tray

Item Code:
BF-BIOT00009
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
8" / 203.2

Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 16 pkts       

8" Bagasse 
Square Plate

Item Code:
C51-0030-A
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
7" / 177.8

Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 20 pkts       

7" Bamboo Fiber
Round Plate

Item Code:
C51-0250-A
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
9” / 228.6
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20 pkts   

9" Bamboo Fiber
Round Plate
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Item Code:
C31-0057-B-T 
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
203 x 122 x 14
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20 pkts

Fiber Lid
For Oval Tray

Item Code:
C31-0057-A-T
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
197 x 116 x 51
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20 pkts

700ml / 23.6oz Oval
1-Comp Tray

Item Code:
C31-0057-B-PET 
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
198 x 118 x 10 
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20 pkts 

PET Lid
For Oval Tray

Item Code:
C31-0070-A 
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
182 x 124 x 55     
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20 pkts       

700ml / 23.6oz Rect
1-Comp Tray

Item Code:
C31-0070-B-PET 
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
184 x 128 x 13 
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20 pkts       

PET Lid
For Rect Tray

Item Code:
C31-0070-B-T 
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
185 x 129 x 18     
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20 pkts       

Fiber Lid
For Rect Tray

Item Code:
C31-0071-A 
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
182 x 124 x 55
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20 pkts       

650ml / 22oz Rect
2-Comp Tray
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Item Code:
C31-0090-A-T
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
232 x 133 x 60.2
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20 pkts

1000ml / 33.8oz 
Oval 2-Comp Tray

Item Code:
C31-0091-A-T
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
232 x 133 x 60.2
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20 pkts

1100ml / 37oz 
Oval 1-Comp Tray

Item Code:
C31-0060-B-T 
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
233 x 135 x 11

Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20 pkts

Fiber Lid 
For Oval Tray

Item Code:
C31-0060-B-PET 
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
236 x 135 x 14
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20 pkts

PET Lid
For Oval Tray

Item Code:
C31-0060-A-T
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
230.5 x 132.5 x 47
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20 pkts

850ml / 28oz 
Oval 1-Comp Tray
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Item Code:
C31-3970-B-PET
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
248 x 226 x 27
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 10 pkts       

PET Lid for
4-Comp Tray

Item Code:
C31-0073-A 
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
226 x 177 x 52
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20 pkts

800ml / 27oz
3-Comp Tray

Item Code:
C31-0073-B 
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
231 x 182 x 13
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20 pkts

Fiber Lid for 
3-Comp Tray

Item Code:
C31-0075-A 
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
226 X 177 X 55
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20 pkts

1350ml / 45.6oz 
1-Comp Tray

Item Code:
C71-3970-A  
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
241 x 221 x 42 
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 10 pkts       

1340ml / 45.3oz 
4-Comp Tray

Item Code:
C31-3970-B  
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
245 x 225 x 14
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 10 pkts       

Fiber Lid for
4-Comp Tray

Item Code:
C31-0950-A-T 
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
241 x 228 x 35
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 10 pkts       

1443ml / 48.7oz
9” 1-Comp Tray

Item Code:
C31-0950-B-T
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
246 x 233 x 35
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 10 pkts       

Fiber Lid for
9” Tray
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Paper Takeaway Containers

Item Code:
SPL-BP700WLB
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
Top: 168 × 115 
Bottom: 150 × 100 
Height: 45
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 6pkts

700ml/ 23.6oz 
Bamboo Paper 
Lunch Box #3

Item Code:
SPL-BP1100LB
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
Top: 200 x 140  
Bottom: 180 x 120  
Height: 50
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 6pkts

1100ml/ 37oz 
Bamboo Paper 
Lunch Box #6

Item Code:
SPL-BP500RC
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
Top: 172 × 120
Bottom: 154 ×102
Height: 41
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 6 pkts

500ml/ 17oz 
Bamboo Paper 
Rectangular Container

Item Code:
SPL-BP750RC
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
Top: 172 × 120
Bottom: 150 x 98  
Height: 57.5
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 6 pkts

750ml/ 25.3oz 
Bamboo Paper 
Rectangular Container

Item Code:
SPL-PL172
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø172 × 120
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 6 pkts

ø172mm
Bamboo Paper Lid 
for Rect-Container

Item Code:
SPL-PPL172
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø172 ×120
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 6 pkts

ø172mm
 PP Lid 
for Rect-Container
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Item Code:
C11-0050-B-PET
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
125 x 96 x 15
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 20 pkts

PET Lid for
Snack Bowl

Item Code:
C11-0050-A
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
121 x 92 x 41.3
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 20 pkts

210ml / 7oz 
Snack Bowl

Item Code:
C11-1422-B-PET
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
10.8 x ø130
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
100 pcs x 10 pkts

PET Lid for
350ml Bowl

Item Code:
C11-1422-A
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
50 x ø130
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 40 pkts

350ml / 12oz
Bamboo Bowl

Bowls
Item Code:
BF-L060N(K)
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø70
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 40 pkts

2oz / 59ml 
Bagasse Sauce Cup 

Item Code:
BF-PET-SC02(K)
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø70
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 40 pkts

PET Lid For 
2oz Sauce Cup
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Item Code:
BF-HX750
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
212.1 x 196 x 53
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 6 pkts

750ml / 25oz
Bagasse
Hexagon Bowl

Item Code:
BF-PETLHX
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
217.8 x 206 x 20
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 6 pkts

PET Dome Lid for
Hexagon Bowl

Item Code:
BF-L065
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
236 x 169 x 40.6 
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 6 pkts

780ml / 26oz Bagasse
Oval Bowl 

Item Code:
PET-00001V
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
242 x 175 x 3.5
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 6 pkts

PET Dome Lid for
Oval Bowl 

PFAS 
FREE
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PFAS 
FREE

Soup Cups & Lids

Item Code:
SPL-AC16SB
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø97 x 95
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20 pkts

16oz / 473ml Bamboo
Paper Soup Bowl 

Item Code:
BF-PPLID816SB
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø97
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 10 pkts

ø97 PP lid 
for Soup Bowl 

Item Code:
BF-PLID816SB
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø97
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20 pkts

ø97 Paper lid 
for Soup Bowl 

PFAS 
FREE

Item Code:
BF-AC8SB
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø97 x 76 x 60
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20 pkts

8oz / 236.5ml FSC/AC 
Paper Soup Bowl

PFAS 
FREE
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Item Code:
SPL-PLID26SB
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø115
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20pkts

ø115 Paper lid 
for 26oz Soup Bowl 

Item Code:
SPL-BP26SB
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø115 x113
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20pkts

26oz / 769ml Bamboo
Paper Soup Bowl 

Item Code:
SPL-PPLID26SB
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø115
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 10pkts

ø115 PP lid 
for 26oz Soup Bowl 

Item Code:
SPL-BP24SB
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø142 x 113 x 86 
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20 pkts

24oz / 710ml Bamboo
Paper Soup Bowl 

Item Code:
SPL-BP32SB
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø142 x 106 x 103
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20 pkts

32oz / 946ml Bamboo
Paper Soup Bowl 

Item Code:
SPL-PL2432
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø142
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20 pkts

ø142 Paper lid 
for Soup Bowl 

Item Code:
SPL-PPL2432 
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø142
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20 pkts

ø142 PP lid 
for Soup Bowl 

Item Code:
SPL-BPPBS1300SB
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø185 x 160 x 65
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 6 pkts

1300ml / 44oz Bamboo
Paper Soup Bowl 

Item Code:
RPET1300SB
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø185 x 65
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 6 pkts

ø185 RPET Lid For 
Bamboo Paper Salad Bowl
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Cutleries

Item Code:
BF-WDCT00008
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
60 x 210
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
20 pcs x 20 pkts

2+1
Natural Wood Cutlery Kit
Fork+Spoon+Napkin

Item Code:
BF-WDCT00004
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
160
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
100 pcs x 50 pkts

Natural Wood Spork

Item Code:
BF-WDCT00001N
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
160
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
100 pcs x 50 pkts

Natural Wood Knife

Item Code:
BF-WDCT00002N
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
160
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
100 pcs x 50 pkts

Natural Wood Fork

Item Code:
BF-WDCT00003N
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
160
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
100 pcs x 50 pkts

Natural Wood Spoon

Item Code:
BF-WDCT00022
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
24 x 95
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
100 pcs x 100 pkts

95mm Natural Wood
Ice Cream Spoon

Item Code:
BF-WDCT00023
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
105
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
100 pcs x 100 pkts

105mm Natural Wood
Mini Spork

Item Code:
BF-WDCT00025
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
200 x 5.5
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
100 pcs x 15 pkts

BF Wooden Indv 
Wrap Bamboo Chopstick

Item Code:
BF-WDCT00006
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
75 x 210
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
20 pcs x 20 pkts

3+1
Natural Wood Cutlery Kit
Fork+Spoon+Knife+Napkin

Item Code:
BF-WDCT00026
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
65 x 250
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
20 pcs x 20 pkts

Asian Meal 
Cutlery Kit
Chopsticks+PP Spoon+Napkins
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Cups, 
Lids & 
Accessories
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Item Code:
SPL-BLID90BC
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø90
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 20 pkts

ø90 mm 
Bagasse Lid 

H
OT Cups & Lids

Item Code:
RWCUP08
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø80 x56 x 90
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20 pkts

8oz / 236.5ml 
FSC/AC Ripple 
Wall Paper Cup

PFAS 
FREE

Item Code:
PLID80W
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø80
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 20 pkts

ø80mm FSC/AC
Paper Lid 

PFAS 
FREE

Item Code:
PLID90W
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø90
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 20 pkts

ø90mm FSC/AC
Paper Lid 

PFAS 
FREE

Item Code:
SPL-BPSW12CC
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø90 x 58 x 110
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 20 pkts

12oz / 355ml
Bamboo Paper 
Single-Wall Hot Cup

Item Code:
SPL-BPSW16CC
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø90 x 61 x 127
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 20 pkts

16oz / 473ml 
Bamboo Paper 
Single-Wall Hot Cup

Item Code:
SPL-BPSWCUP08
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø80 x 56 x 90
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 20 pkts

8oz / 236.5ml 
Bamboo Paper 
Single-Wall Hot Cup

Item Code:
RWCUP12
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø90 x 58 x 110
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 20 pkts

12oz / 355ml
FSC/AC Ripple 
Wall Paper Cup

PFAS 
FREE
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Item Code:
LSS-PBL08
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø80
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 20 pkts

ø80mm PP Dome 
Pull Back lid Black

Item Code:
SPL-PBL90B
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø90
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 20 pkts

ø90mm PP Dome 
Pull Back lid Black

Item Code:
SPL-PET80CC
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø80
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
100 pcs x 10 pkts

ø80mm 
Recyclable PET Lid

Item Code:
SPL-PET90CC
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø90
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
100 pcs x 10 pkts

ø90mm 
Recyclable PET Lid

Item Code:
SPL-4CUPTRAY
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø90
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 8 pkts

4 Cup Convertible 
Cup Holder

Item Code:
BF-WDCT00021
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
178 x 6 x 1.3
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
1000 pcs x 10 pkts

178mm Natural 
Wood Stirrers 

Item Code:
BF-PETSLID89
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø89
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 20 pkts

ø89mm Recyclable PET 
Strawless Sippy Lid
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Cold Cups & Lids
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Item Code:
BF-RPETCC12
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø98 x 56 x 107
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 20 pkts

12oz / 355ml
RPET Cold Cup

Item Code:
BF-RPETCC16
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø98 x 62 x 121
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 20 pkts

16oz / 473ml 
RPET Cold Cup

Item Code:
PETCC90Z

Dimentions (mm): 
ø92 x 55 x 71
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 20 pkts

9oz / 266ml
PET Cold Cup

Item Code:
SPL-RPETSLID98-N

Dimentions (mm): 
ø98
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 20 pkts

ø98mm Recyclable PET 
Strawless Sippy Lid

Item Code:
BF-PAPSH11WR
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø11 x 210 L
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
80 pcs x 25pkts       

ø11 Paper Straw w/
Kraft Paper Wrapped

PFAS 
FREE

Item Code:
BF-PAPST7WR
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø7 x 200 L
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
100 pcs x 50pkts       

ø7 Paper Straw w/
Kraft Paper Wrapped

PFAS 
FREE

Item Code:
BF-PETDLID98
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
ø98
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 20 pkts

ø98mm  PET "C Cut" 
Dome Sippy Lid
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Item Code:
SPL-PBAGLGE
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
300(H) x 330(L) x 260(W)
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
25 pcs x 4 pkts

Large 150 gsm
Kraft Paper Bag /w 
Twisted Paper Handle

Item Code:
PE3232N

Dimentions (mm): 
320 x 320 
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
200 pcs x 20 pkts

320mm Square  
Coated Food Wrap

Item Code:
LSS-BRN2323
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
230 x 230
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
250 pcs x 20 pkts

2-ply 23cm Unprinted 
Cocktail Brown Napkin

Item Code:
LSS-NAP4040WH-P 
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
400 x 400
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 12 pkts

40cm Airlaid WHITE  
Napkins with Pocket

Item Code:
LSS-QBRN40
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
400 x 400
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
100 pcs x 10 pkts

40cm Elegant Quilted 
Brown Dinner Napkin

Item Code:
SPL-PBAGSML
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
220(H) x 200(L) x 120(W)
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
200 pcs / ctn

Small 120 gsm
Kraft Paper Bag /w 
Twisted Paper Handle

Item Code:
LSS-PB-2B
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
210 x 127 x 76
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
500 pcs x 4 pkts

Kraft Paper 
Bag No Base

Item Code:
LSS-NAP4040WH
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
400 x 400
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 12 pkts

40cm Airlaid WHITE  
Napkins GT Fold 

Item Code:
SPL-PBAGMED
                      
Dimentions (mm): 
280(H) x 260(L) x 180(W)
  
Packing (Pcs/Pkt):
50 pcs x 4 pkts

Medium 150 gsm
Kraft Paper Bag /w 
Twisted Paper Handle
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Custom Printing Process
For custom printing inquiries, please contact our sales manager or 
call us at +65 9072 3830.
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